PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY
OF SOLID STATE
V. 21, N 1 (2020) p. 35-42
 Vasyl Stefanyk Precarpathian
National University
DOI: 10.15330/pcss.21.1.35-42
ФІЗИКА І ХІМІЯ ТВЕРДОГО ТІЛА
Т. 21, № 1 (2020) С. 35-42

cm3/g
Vmiсro,
cm3/g
Vmeso,
cm3/g
Vmiсro/VΣ,
%
Vmeso/VΣ,
%
SBET,
m2/g
Smeso,
m2/g
Smicro,
m2/g
BK-025 0.25:1 754 48 706 0.318 0.294 0.024 0.925 0.076
BK-050 0.50:1 1270 181 1089 0.605 0.463 0.142 0.765 0.235
BK-075 0.75:1 1990 595 1395 1.083 0.632 0.451 0.584 0.416
BK-100 1.00:1 1972 1029 943 1.322 0.435 0.887 0.329 0.671
BK-125 1.25:1 1415 1023 392 1.182 0.187 0.995 0.158 0.842
BK-150 1.50:1 1275 923 352 1.539 0.176 1.363 0.114 0.886
BK-175 1.75:1 1216 952 264 1.602 0.132 1.47 0.082 0.918
BK-200 2.00:1 1061 729 332 1.087 0.162 0.925 0.149 0.851
Fig. 3. Potentiodynamic curves of electrochemical capacitors taken at different scan rates.
N.Ya. Ivanichok, I.M. Budzuliak, M.I. Moiseienko, R.P. Lisovskiy, B.I. Rachiy, A.M. Gamarnyk, L.V. Turovska etc.
 38
specific surface area (Fig. 2). The parameters of the